15 November 2020 Sunday

11st Race Starts At:16.45
Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name

FLOWERS EYE
BABY(9)

2 PRENSES GOLDA(3)

1

3 TOUCH OF CLASS(6)
4 AYBUKE(4)

5  ORPHANGIRL(2)

6  AFBRI7)

7 LADY PIA(12)

8  AAS(10)

9 DEEPIKA(5)

10 RENKFARKI(1)

11 CHAVPION BABY(8)

12 QUEEN NAUPA(11)

Age
3yochf
4yo bm
3yobf
5yo bm
4yo bm
4yo
chm
3yochf
3yochf
3yobf
5yo bm
4yo bm

3yobf

Race Result

Condition 4/Fillies & Mares

1.)54.000 ¢
1)9.315¢

Sire
OUVEE (USA) - TUGANA
PANRVER- GOLDA
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - AS
YAVUZKAYA - KENNDREA
HAKEEM (USA) - BALIYA
LION HEART (USA) - REBVEYA (USA)
DAIJN (GB) - ELLA

LION HEART (USA) - MS HERO

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - VICTORYS
DREAM

LION HEART (USA) - BASHRBIL ZAIN (GB)

PRESSING (IRE) - AKYAZILI ASLI

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - CARBU

Pick(9) :10,85 ¥, Quinella(3/9) 58,75 +, Exacta(9/3) :110,10 b

Dam

57

56

57

57

58

56

53

57

53

58

56

55

2)21.600 &
2)3726%

Weight Jockey
ESINCAN  TUR.CICEK
VEDATABIS  AYT. SALTABAS
AKACMAZ  ERK. SUSLU
MBAYIR VET. GUNDAY
MK KUVBASAR ISM YUKSEL
BKILING FAT. CETIN
SERKUS SLZKNAKOGLU
F.RBEBEK SE'(WO(;LU
MGARSLAN ﬁlﬂl_':/cl;uoél_u
MOZDEMR ~ SEM ERKUS
ETUNG M EM. GUMUS
V.DEMR EMR. KARAYEL

57 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

3.)10.800 v
3.)1.863 ¢
Owner Trainer
MUR.CAM 21254
SDASTAN 21287
AGUVEN 213.18
S.GURKAN  2.13.74
AKARAKUS 2.13.85
Y.MSDIK 2.14.65
AKIZILYAVAG 2.15.31
K.YILDIZ 2.1545
Y.MSDIK 2.15.55
ACIFTCI 2.16.11
K.YILDIZ 2.19.69
ACIFTCI 2.20.60

Time
10,85
9,05
3,60
2,10
19,20
15,45
2515
2515
3,10
14,65
69,25

34,60

Adana Racecourse (16th Day)

2100 Turf
4.)5400 ¢
4.)932¢
. . Late
Win PSF St Margin Start RT
25
491(5) 7 Lengths 41
829(4) 2 2Lengths 35
20.22(2) 11 4 Lengths 37
Half
37.42(1) 6 Length 47
344(6) 10 31
218(8) 1 27
04209) 8 17
1509) 3 27
10
16.89(3) 4 Lengths 39
3.09(7) 9 39
05(11) 5 10
1.15(10) 12 18



